

# **AD0-E706**<sup>Q&As</sup>

Adobe Certified Expert-Magento Commerce Cloud Developer

## Pass Adobe AD0-E706 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers PDF and VCE file from:

https://www.pass4itsure.com/ad0-e706.html

100% Passing Guarantee 100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Adobe
Official Exam Center

- Instant Download After Purchase
- 100% Money Back Guarantee
- 365 Days Free Update
- 800,000+ Satisfied Customers



### https://www.pass4itsure.com/ad0-e706.html

2024 Latest pass4itsure AD0-E706 PDF and VCE dumps Download

#### **QUESTION 1**

After contacting Magento Support you were advised to permanently enable the Redis disable\_locking option.

How do you implement this on a Production environment?

- A. Add disable\_locking =true into thephp.ini file in the Magento project root.
- B. Modify the .magento,app,yaml file to add the REDIS\_SESSION\_CONFIGURATION environment variable.
- C. Add the SESSION CONFIGURATION environment variable into , magento, env, yaml with the correct value.
- D. In app/etc./env.php,add disable locking: True inside the Redis session configuration block.

Correct Answer: C

#### **QUESTION 2**

You added a grunt autoprefixer command, which adds CSS vendorprefix like ?ebkit- and ?oz- to CSS files generated by the setup:static-connect: deploy command.

```
hooks:

build: |

npm install

grunt autoprefixer

php ./vendor/bin/ece-tools build:generate

php ./vendor/bin/ece-tools build:transfer

deploy: |

php ./vendor/bin/ece-tools deploy
```

After deployment you still see CSS files without prefixes. The hooks section in the .magento. app. Yaml file is:

Considering static assets are being generated on the build phase why are CSS prefixes missing?

- A. Custom commands can be run only on the deploy phase
- B. CSS vendor prefixes must be added to CSS files locally and committed as part of a theme
- C. The static assets were not generated yet when the grunt command ran
- D. The custom command was run before static assets were transferred into the init directory

Correct Answer: C

#### **QUESTION 3**

Your project is in a phase where the locales that will be used are still being determined. You need toconfigure your



## https://www.pass4itsure.com/ad0-e706.html

2024 Latest pass4itsure AD0-E706 PDF and VCE dumps Download

project in a manner that will allow them to be changed dynamically.

How can you accomplish this?

- A. Remove the system/default/general/locale configuration from the app/etc/config.php file
- B. Configure SCD\_ON\_DEMAND to true in the .magento.env.yaml file
- C. Run the command vendor/bin/ece-tools locales:unlock on the environment
- D. Configure DYNAMIC\_LOCALES in the SCD\_MATRIX to true in the . magento. env. yarn! file

Correct Answer: B

#### **QUESTION 4**

While launching a site migrated from Magento 1 you are instructed to change the website CNAME record in your DNS provider by Magento for go live

What is the purpose of setting this record9

- A. Setting this record causes sent email to be property authenticated and not show in junk folders
- B. Setting this record enables the page caching service for your site
- C. Setting this record is needed on Pro to allow upsizing servers without downtime
- D. Setting this record reduces the time it takes for customers to start seeing your Magento 2 site

Correct Answer: B

#### **QUESTION 5**

You are going to create a backup of an Integration branch beforeimplementing some new feature What are two ways to create the backup of the integration branch? Choose 2 answers

- A. Create a snapshot using the ece-tools snapshot:create command
- B. Create a snapshot using the snapshot button In the Project Web UI
- C. Create a snapshot using the magento-cloud snapshot: create command
- D. Submit a support ticket requesting a backup be made

Correct Answer: BC

AD0-E706 Study Guide

AD0-E706 Exam Questions

AD0-E706 Braindumps